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Sheet 1 ‑ Name the Songs ‑ 1
Melody Match

Eency Weency Spider

This Old Man

Are You Sleeping?

Yankee Doodle

Little Brown Jug

Green Sleeves

Row, Row, Row Your Boat

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Clapping the rhythms of the first four bars of these melodies will help you to name the tunes.
You can also hum the tunes to yourself. Write their names on the lines provided.

Their titles are jumbled up on the right.

Name .........................................



 

Sheet 2 ‑ Name the Songs ‑ 2
Melody Match

Clapping the rhythms of the first four bars of these melodies will help you to name the tunes.
You can also hum the tunes to yourself. Write their names on the lines provided.

Their titles are jumbled up on the right.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Billy Boy

Jack And Jill

Ode To Joy

Twinkle Twinkle

Pop Goes The Weasel

Londonderry Air

Old MacDonald

Name .........................................



 

Sheet 3 ‑ Add the Next Bar
Melody Match

The first three bars to each of these melodies are provided.
The next bar is on its own, on the right side of the page. They are mixed up.
Choose the correct bar and write it in the space provided. Name the tunes.

All Through The NightPop Goes The Weasel
Green SleevesThis Old Man

Polly Put The Kettle On
Good‑night, LadiesYankee Doodle

Name .........................................

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.



 

Sheet 4 ‑ Scrambled Tunes 1
Melody Match

Scarborough Fair

Ding, Dong, Bell, Pussy’s in the Well

All Through The Night

Good‑night, Ladies

The opening four bars of each of the following tunes need to
be arranged in the correct order.

Name .........................................



 

Sheet 5 ‑ Join the Pairs
Melody Match

Draw lines to join the first two bars to the following two bars
of these songs. Write the names of the songs under the opening bars.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Lightly RowOld MacDonald This Old Man
Are You Sleeping? Polly Put The Kettle OnEency Weency Spider

Twinkle Twinkle

Name .........................................



 

Sheet 6 ‑ Scrambled Tunes 2
Melody Match

The opening four bars of each of the following tunes need to
be arranged in the correct order.

Name .........................................

Old MacDonald

Polly Put The Kettle On

Pop Goes The Weasel

Jack And Jill



 

Sheet 6 ‑ List of tunes used
Melody Match

All Through The Night

Are You Sleeping?

Billy Boy

Ding, Dong, Bell, Pussy’s in the Well

Eency Weency Spider

Good‑night, Ladies

Green Sleeves

Jack And Jill

Lightly Row

Little Brown Jug

Londonderry Air

Ode To Joy

Old MacDonald

Polly Put The Kettle On

Pop Goes The Weasel

Row, Row, Row Your Boat

Scarborough Fair

This Old Man

Twinkle Twinkle

Yankee Doodle
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